JYA

Body protection

BALI Navy blue-Orange

POLOS - TSHIRTS - UNDERWEAR

Lightweight, stylish, round-neck, quick dry technical t-shirt for summer comfort

Specific benefits

{c71 Comfort

- Quick-drying to stay dry in hot weather

Applications

 Agriculture
« Building
« Finishing works / Craftsmanship

+ Maintenance

. . « Temporary work
Certifications and norms porary
« Water and waste treatment
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ul BALI Navy blue-Orange

POLOS - TSHIRTS - UNDERWEAR

Lightweight, stylish, round-neck, quick dry technical t-shirt for summer comfort

Body protection

Standards - Details Technical details
Type of workwear T-shirt
Gender Mixte
Size range M - 3XL
Workwear color Navy, Orange
Support material details Stitch 100% Polyester 160 g/m’
Weight 160 g/m?
Collar style Round collar
Sleeve size Short sleeves
Marking type Embroidery, Screen printing,

Transfer printing
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JVA

Ochrana tela

Referencny kod

BALIMOGT

BALIMO3X

BALIOMTM

BALIOMGT

BALIOMXG

BALIOMXX

BALIOM3X

BALIGMTM

BALIGMGT

BALIGMXG

BALIGMXX

BALIGM3X

BALIVGTM
BALIVGGT
BALIVGXG
BALIVGXX
BALIVG3X
BALIRGTM
BALIRGGT
BALIRGXG
BALIRGXX
BALIRG3X
BALINJTM
BALINJGT
BALINJXG
BALINJXX
BALINJ3X
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DELTAPLUS

BALI

POLOS - T-SHIRTS - UNDERWEAR

Technické tricko s okrahlym vystrihom, v ktorom sa spaja Styl a fahkost,

vybavené funkciou rychleho schnutia idealnou pre vase pohodlie v lete

Farba
Namornicka
modra-Oranzova

Namornicka
modra-OranZova

Oranzova-
Namornicka
modra

Oranzova-
Namornicka
modra

Oranzova-
Namornicka
modra

Oranzova-
Namornicka
modra

Oranzova-
Namornicka
modra

Siva-Namornicka
modra

Siva-Namornicka
modra

Siva-Namornicka
modra

Siva-Namornicka
modra

Siva-Namornicka
modra

Zelena-Siva
Zelena-Siva
Zelena-Siva
Zelena-Siva
Zelena-Siva
Cervena-Siva
Cervena-Siva
Cervena-Siva
Cervena-Siva
Cervena-Siva
Cierna-ZIta
Cierna-ZIta
Cierna-ZIta
Cierna-ZIta
Cierna-ZIta

Velkost

3XL

M

XL

XXL

3XL

XL

XXL

3XL

XL
XXL
3XL

XL
XXL
3XL

XL
XXL
3XL

BALI

BALI

BALI

BALI

BALI

BALI

BALI

BALI

BALI

BALI

BALI

BALI

BALI
BALI
BALI
BALI
BALI
BALI
BALI
BALI
BALI
BALI
BALI
BALI
BALI
BALI
BALI

Logistické informacie

Néazov

EAN13

3295249248833

3295249248864

3295249175023

3295249175030

3295249175047

3295249175054

3295249175061

3295249165567

3295249165574

3295249165581

3295249165598

3295249165604

3295249165468
3295249165475
3295249165482
3295249165499
3295249165505
3295249165512
3295249165529
3295249165536
3295249165543
3295249165550
3295249174972
3295249174989
3295249174996
3295249175009
3295249175016

Kéd karténu

13295249248830

13295249248861

13295249175020

13295249175037

13295249175044

13295249175051

13295249175068

13295249165564

13295249165571

13295249165588

13295249165595

13295249165601

13295249165465
13295249165472
13295249165489
13295249165496
13295249165502
13295249165519
13295249165526
13295249165533
13295249165540
13295249165557
13295249174979
13295249174986
13295249174993
13295249175006
13295249175013

etsod sofely

Karton

10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Minimaln
y odber

1

U U U P PO U

Véha
2.0kg

2.0kg

1.97 kg

2.102 kg

2.132 kg

2398 kg

2.526 kg

1.984 kg
2.204 kg
2.3 kg

2276 kg

2.458 kg

1.8 kg
2.0kg
2.1 kg
2.3 kg
2.5 kg
1.9kg
2.0kg
2.1 kg
2.4 kg
2.5 kg
2.002 kg
2.126 kg
2.3 kg
2.4 kg
2.618 kg
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